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GOLF LLEIDA

& COUNTRY CLUB

CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA SOTS-18i SOTS-16
2024

Golf Lleida & Country Club, 4 al 6 d'octubre

Llicéncia

CB01168758
CB01169338
CB05895291
CB64942341
CB09162230
CB04918149
CB04917125
CB05943852
CB22974000
CB05961928
CB65937304
CB01921336
CB22992170
CB09821477
CB22984122
CB23158693
CB05928871
CB23168375
CB64923478
CB35977549
CB08995391

No

GARCIA TEROL, ADRIANA

CARMONA RODRIGUEZ, CARLOTA

MONTOLIO REYES, DANIELA
GELMA LABARGA, JULIA
VALERO MAGAS, RAISA
JIMENEZ MARTINEZ, PAULA
BERTRAN HERRAIZ, MARTA
CABANES CISNEROS, LOLA
MARTINEZ CORTES, CLARA
ALTARRIBA CODINACH, BLANCA
LIZARRITURRY PAREJA, MINEA
RIBOT SOLER-CABOT, OLIVIA
ARTIGAS BALTASAR, EMMA
GUTIERREZ GARCIA, CARLOTA
ALOS MARTINEZ, TXELL
SANCHO ARAGONES, CHLOE
ROS BADIA, MARIA

DIGBY, MIA

MARTINEZ PEDRENO, ANNA
LAGE VILELLA, IONA

MACIA GONZALEZ, NEUS

FCGOLF

Niv.

- >0 -2 0O0>20O0—-——000—0—00000

-3,1
-2,0
-1,2
-0,2
0,8
1,2
2,6
2,6
3,0
4,3
4,3
4,5
5,3
6,0
6,3
6,6
7,1
8,0
9,5
12,6
15,4

N2 Adm. X Cat.
Hcp SUB16 GIRL

A COUNTING EVENT FOR:

- -
/E5S8,  WORLD
@2e%  AMATEUR

Act. 02/10/2024 - 12:00

ADMESES -

B W N e

13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Tuset, 32 8a planta - 08006 Barcelona - tel. 93 414 52 62
catgolf@catgolf.com - www.catgolf.com
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masculi

GOLF LLEIDA

& COUNTRY CLUB

FCGOLF

A COUNTING EVENT FOR:

CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA SOTS-18i SOTS-16
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Llicéncia

CB23808117
CB23898061
CB23963354
CB01892776
CB05915002
CB22804061
CB23813599
CB23060686
CB05886208
CB05916321
CB19915430
CB23790225
CB01414681
CB03910381
CB23921927
CB23915068
CB65777335
CB96963192
CB01169372
CB00470095
AD00882301
CB01812529
BP13909111
CB01903452
CB05933757
CB05888707
CB05928874
CB23168408
CB05896725
CB35912585
CB23168409
CB05807028
AD00882312
CB23819337
CB05897356
CB04061373
CB09900841
CB01896956
CB04940490
CB23486857

2024

Golf Lleida & Country Club, 4 al 6 d'octubre

No

COMPANY RUIZ, ALEXANDER
FARRE ARINO, JAN

SASDELLI, MATTEO

DIAZ MINON, ERIC

CABANES CISNEROS, BIEL
EFREMOV, MIKHAIL

BEREA CELLIER, IGNACIO
CASTRO QUESADA, BRUNO
RICART CENDRA, MAX
YAGUE CUADROS, XAVI
TERUEL ROCA, POL

DE CASTRO PIERA, JUAN
FRIMOND, CAMERON
PARELLADA LEACH, PABLO
RICHARDSON OLIVER, DYLAN
JULIA COMAS, JON

MOLAS BOU, NICOLAU
MORATO MONTILLA, JAUME
KNUTH ALORDA, JACOBO
PUIG UBALS, VALENTI
MONZON RAMIREZ, SAMUEL
GARCIA GAMEZ, NICOLAS
NYSTEDT, MAXIMILIAN
CARMONA RODRIGUEZ, HUG
GONZALEZ MACIAS, ALVARO
RIU MILAN, POL

ROS BADIA, JAN

HABABOU, NASSIM
MENDIZABAL CARRILLO, HAR
LLUSERA SAINZ DE LA MAZA,
HABABOU, KAMRAN

LEACH MARISTANY, MATEO
PUIGDEMASA PUIGDEMASA,
GIMENEZ CRESPO, ALEX

O

ITZ
PEPE

BIEL

KALLENBACH GUIBELALDE, DANIEL

MDLULWA, KEALEBOGA
PACHECO CANO, ALEJANDRO
BARRADO SANS, ALEJANDRO
BERNET MARTINEZ DE MORE
GUBERN TERECI, JAVIER

NTIN, JAN

Niv.
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Hcp SUB16 BOY | ADMESOS

1,7
-1,5
-1,5
-1,1
-1,0
-0,9
-0,4
-0,4
-0,3
-0,2
0,1
0,2
0,4
0,4
0,5
0,7
0,9
0,9
1,2
1,2
1,4
1,5
1,7
2,1
2,6
2,6
2,9
3,0
3,0
3,1
3,2
3,2
3,3
3,6
4,3
4,4
4,5
4,7
4,7
4,8

Act. 02/10/2024 - 12:00

N2 Adm. X Cat.

1

o b W N

00

10

11
12

13
10
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
11
25
12
26
27
28

Tuset, 32 8a planta - 08006 Barcelona - tel. 93 414 52 62
catgolf@catgolf.com - www.catgolf.com
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masculi

CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA SOTS-18 i SOTS-16
2024

|Z
10

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

GOLF LLEIDA

& COUNTRY CLUB

Llicéncia

CB35884571
CB22970012
CB05805767
CB18896426
CB18998091
CB23918336
CB19935249
CB19343613
CB23948390
AD00882277
CB22284089
CB23993259
CB05928873
CB05949691
CB22974352
CB23484275
CB23951934
CB22940045
CB00169913
CB00086546

FCGOLF

A COUNTING EVENT FOR:

Golf Lleida & Country Club, 4 al 6 d'octubre

Nom

VIDAL BARIOS, GERARD
ARTIGAS BALTASAR, NIL

CAFFREY MAUD, MAXIMILIAN-TOMAS

PAU AULINAS, GENIS

GIL FALCO, ALEX

OLIVER SEVERIN, LEONARDO
CAMPS ORTEGA, MARC

LOPEZ PLIEGO, ADRIAN

DE CASTRO PIERA, ALVARO
TOR CLEMENTE, ESTEVE
OTERO FERNANDEZ, HUGO
GONZALEZ PLANELLA, ALVARO
ROS BADIA, POL

VALERO CALVO, JAN

TURON GARCIA, ALEX
HEDDAR, ISSA

GUNGOR, MERT

O'LOGHLEN REGANY, NICHOLAS
GIL FALCO, BRUNO
WATSON-DALTUN, JANNIC

=
<

0> — ———0—=—=<0>0O0——0<<<<

4,9
51
53
5,3
5,5
6,1
7,0
7,2
7,6
8,6
9,0
9,1
10,0
10,0
10,5
11,0
15,0
17,8
18,0
18,1

Act. 02/10/2024 - 12:00

N2 Adm. X Cat.

Niv. Hcp SUB16 BOY | ADMESOS

13
14
15
16

29

30

31

32

33

34
17

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Tuset, 32 8a planta - 08006 Barcelona - tel. 93 414 52 62
catgolf@catgolf.com - www.catgolf.com
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42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
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